Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino - MILITAR

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
1712
1662
1646
1714

1689

Nome

MARIA MARTA MOREIRA BARTH
MONICA PAPOTI

TAMARA FERNANDA DE QUEIROZ
FERNANDA VALEJO ELOI

DANIELLI CONTEL

Relatorio emitido em 04/06/2023 as 09:13:57

1° CORRIDA 8° BAEP

36
36
42
42

34

Fx.Et.
F3539
F3539
F4044
F4044

F3034

Cl.LFx. Sx.

- F

Equipe
EQUIPE CRAZY4RUN

13° BAEP

SUPERANDO
ASSESSORIA

Tempo
00:25:59
00:26:10
00:26:47

00:28:29

00:29:07

Pagina: 1



